
 3800

 170

 460

 820

 130

 720

 470*

 230

 730

 580

 680  410*

 310
 740

 1100

 980

 370

 440

 360  870

 160

 1000

 690

 860
 1600

 500

 190

 770
 500

 480

 730

 930*

 1700

 410

 170

 3600*

 2800

 390

 5300

 1900

 280

 100

 190

 2000

 140

 110

AUBREY

MORO

LA GRANGE
RONDO

HAYNES

MARIANNA

_______LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2015

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2014 ANNUAL AVERAGE


